Результативность участия школьников в школьных и районных олимпиадах

	уровень
	год
	Количество учащихся
	результат

	школьный
	2002
	3
	

	
	2003
	5
	

	
	2004
	3
	

	
	2005
	4
	

	районный
	2002
	1
	участие

	
	2003
	1
	участие

	
	2004
	1
	участие

	
	2005
	2
	Гасымова  Ф. 2 место

	школьный
	2006
	3
	

	
	2007
	3
	

	
	2008
	4
	

	Изобразительное искусство

	школьный
	2008
	9
	


